
FEE STRUCTURE :  P.G. PROGRAMME 

SESSION 2019-20 ONWARDS (SEMESTER WISE FEE) 

(A) INSTITUTE FEES

FEE HEAD ODD SEMESTER EVEN SEMESTER TOTAL 

TUITION FEE 25000 25000 50000 

EXAMINATION FEE 2500 2500 5000 

 STUDENT ACTIVITY 2500 2500 5000 

SPORTS/GYM 1000 1000 2000 

REGISTRATION FEE 1000 1000 2000 

MEDICAL SERVICES 1000 1000 2000 

LAB/STUDIO FACILITIES 2500 2500 5000 

LIBRARY AND INFORMATION SERVICES 1500 1500 3000 

INSTITUTE DEVELOPMENT FEE 2500 2500 5000 

GROUP INSURANCE FEE 800 - 800 

TOTAL 40300 39500 79800 

(B) HOSTEL CHARGES

FEE HEAD ODD SEMESTER EVEN SEMESTER TOTAL 

 ROOM RENT 4000 4000 8000 

ELECTRICITY 650 650 1300 

MAINTENANCE 2500 2500 5000 

ESTABLISHMENT CHARGE 2000 2000 4000 

TOTAL 9150 9150 18300 

TOTAL (A+B)  49450 48650 98100 

(C) ONE TIME FEES

FEE HEAD ODD SEMESTER EVEN SEMESTER TOTAL 

 IDENTITIY CARD 500 500 

ADMISSION FEE 1000 1000 

TRAINING & PLACEMENT (MANNUAL, BROCHURE) 3000 3000 

ALUMNI 1500 1500 

MIGRATION 500 500 

TOTAL 5000 1500 6500 

TOTAL (A+B+C)  54450 50150 104600 



(D) ONE TIME DEPOSITS (REFUNDABLE)

CAUTION MONEY 5000 5000 

HOSTEL & MESS DEPOSIT 5000 5000 

LIBRARY DEPOSIT 5000 5000 

TOTAL  15000 15000 

TOTAL (A+B+C+D) 

Applicable in First Year 69450 50150 119600 

Applicable in Second Year 49450 48650 98100 

* Hostel Fee is compulsory for all students.
* The mess expenses can be paid by the students directly to the vendor.

* Students using Coolers will have to pay additional charges of electricity and water.

SC/ST Students are exempted from payment of Tuition Fee component of student/Institute fees. 

Fee Structure for students admitted through DASA from Academic Year 2019-20 onwards.

Admission Category Tuition Fee (For First Semester only) 

CIWG INR ₹ 62,500/- 

DASA (Non SAARC) US$ 4000/- 

DASA (SAARC) US$ 2000/- 

DASA students are required to pay all institute fee other than Tuition fee in INR in each semester. 




